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4imprint 
(Promotional items) 
Kacie Dwyer 
(877) 446-7746  
kdwyer@4imprint.com 

X 

All Ends Meet 
(Videography) 
John Bogley 
(301) 370-0404  
johnbogley@allendsmeet.com 

X 

All Stage & Sound, Inc. 
(Sound Equipment & staging) 
(301) 977-3686 
info@allstage.com 

X 

Allied Party Rentals 
(Event Rentals, Staging & Tents) 
(301) 986-0067 
info@alliedpartyrentals.com 

X 

Cyp AVS 
(Videography) 
Cyprian Bowlding 
(301) 938-0468 
cypavs@yahoo.com 

X 

Destination DC Staffing 
(Temporary event staff) 
April Latimore 
(202) 789-7032 
april@washington.org 

 

Drape Kings 
(Pipe and drape) 
(301) 220-0001 
dcrentals@drapekings.com 
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Fabrication Events 
(Event Rentals) 
Kathleen Doyle 
(240) 457-4041 
kathleen@FabricationEvents.com 

X 

GCG Event Partners 
(Temporary event staff) 
Michelle Barbaro 
(781) 850-3199 
mbarbaro@gcgeventpartners.com 

 

GradImages 
(Photography) 
Shelby Richardson 
(512) 786-6931 
srichardson@iconicgroup.com 

 

Herff Jones 
(Regalia) 
Michelle Kuhn, mkuhn@herffjones.com 
Deb Addy, daaddy@herffjones.com 
(703) 368-9550 

X 

Honorcraft 
(Awards) 
(781) 341-0410  
HC-Team2@honorcraft.com 

 

Keith Lipert Gallery 
(Awards and gifts) 
Keith Lipert 
(202) 965-9736 
klgallery@aol.com 

X 

Mac Mannes Inc. 
(Promotional items) 
(202) 333-0900 
askmac@macmannes.com 

X 
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Maryland Sound International 
(Sound equipment) 
(410) 448-1400 
a.thompson@msihc.com 

 

Party Rental Ltd. 
(Event Rentals) 
(844) 464-4776 
orders@partyrentailltd.com 
Registered Supplier 

X 

Perfect Settings 
(Event Rentals) 
(202) 722-2900 
pssales@perfectsettings.com 
Registered Supplier 

X 

Plants Alive 
(Plant rentals) 
Jeff Kushner 
(240) 418-8137 
jeff@plants-alive.com 

X 

RCI Systems 
(Sound Equipment) 
(301) 931-9001 
info@rcisystems.com 

X 

Scavone Photography 
(Photography) 
Dave Scavone 
571-271-1337 
davescavone@comcast.net 

X 

The Choice Inc. 
(Temporary event staff) 
(202) 408-1700  
careers@thechoiceinc.com 

X 

 


